WFLEMING MACHINERY FOR AGRICULTURE
i AND COUNTRYSIDE CARE

8ft & 9ft TANDEM LEAD
ROLLER SPARE PARTS LIST

T T R b
S pet S TN F e
e R

. o v
\ ® " ‘ :
' \ . R x' - - \
s - b
5 g \ | L BN ) ‘ .\ ) ) .
A X . : 1
¥ X ] A
) \ e 2 .
r ) t y Av) )
\ = oy 2 \ 2
! { ) L 7 ' - \ .
AR { : 2 .k
3 . 19 ~ .
L e ' ) 5 A
L N W\ % 0 N : | b
<N \ ¥ 4 \ . X )
> ) o
» - b\ . “ 1Y
\ y " %4 = I ) 4 :
3 /7 g -
2 | g A = } . g -
b 5 J \
N A o PN \ \ .
" 5 y \ q <
. L bl
{ " ( i
¥ A i \ % \ - .
| ) 3 -
' / 5 A
o A ) ’ L \
=
i o '» - — !
S » \ = |
% N ! \ AT Ne PN’ { \ A
g 1\ 59 ¥ B\ A \ .
- 1 | 5 ’ >
. b f ’
k
\ ’ ) | i. . »



8 & 9' TANDEM LEAD ROLLER BEARING ASSEMBLY

SEE TABLE NO: 001




TABLE NO: 001 8ft & 10ft TANDEM LEAD ROLLER BEARING ASSEMBLY

83010T 1030107
ITEM
NO DESCRIPTION CODE QTY CODE QrTyY
1 | ROLLER SHAFT P001.120 1 P001.121 1
2 | LANDROLLER BEARING ZGPP52 2 ZGPP53 2
3 | BEARING COVER PLATE P001.122 2 P001.122 2
4 | BOLT ZFAS17 4 ZFAS17 4
5 | WASHER ZP ZFAS36 4 ZFAS36 4
6 | NYLOCK NUT ZFAS23 4 ZFAS23 4
7 | M12x40 SETSCREW ZFAS51 8 ZFAS51 8
8 | M12 WASHER ZP ZFASAS5 8 ZFASA5 8
9 | M12 NYLOCK NUT ZFAS22 8 ZFAS22 8
10 | GREASE NIPPLE ZGPP31 2 ZGPP31 2
11 | STICKER KIT P001.530 1 P001.530 1




8ft & 10ft TANDEM LEAD ROLLER MAIN ASSEMBLY

SEE TABLE NO: 002




TABLE NO: 002 8ft & 10ft TANDEM LEAD ROLLER MAIN ASSEMBLY

83010T 103010T
ITEM
NO DESCRIPTION CODE QTyY CODE QTyY

1 | ROLLER FRAME P001.123 1 P001.124 1
2 | DRAWBAR P001.125 1 P001.125 1
3 | TANDEM ROLLER DRAWBAR SUPPORT P001.126 1 P001.126 1
4 | STAY BAR P001.127 1 P001.127 1
5 | TOWING EYE P001.128 1 P001.129 1
6 | PIVOT PIN P001.130 1 P001.130 1
7 | PIVOT PIN P001.131 1 P001.131 1
8 | PIN ZMAC77 3 ZMAC77 3
9 | M10 NYLOCK NUT ZFAS20 1 ZFAS20 1
10 | M6X40 LINCH PIN ZFAS34 3 ZFAS34 3
11 | M6X40 ROLL PIN ZFAS30 1 ZFAS30 1
12 | SCRAPER BLADE KIT 83010TSB 1 103010TSB 1
13 | M12 WASHER 7P ZFASAS5 8 ZFASA5 8
14 | M12 NYLOCK NUT ZFAS22 7 ZFAS22 7
15 | RAM PIN ZGPP96 1 ZGPP96 1
16 | M12X40 SETSCREW ZFAS51 1 ZFAS51 1
17 | M10X80 BOLT ZFAS40 1 ZFAS40 1
18 | NYLOCK NUT ZFAS23 4 ZFAS23 4
19 | M16 WASHER 7P ZFAS36 8 ZFAS36 8
20 | M16X45 SETSCREW ZFAS11 4 ZFAS11 4
21 | SCRAPER BLADE LOCATOR BRACKET P001.098 6 P001.098 6
COMPLETE BRACKET KIT (13,14,21) P001.100 1 P001.100 1




TANDEM LEAD ROLLER BARRELL ASSEMBLY

SEE TABLE NO: 003




TABLE NO: 003 8ft & 10ft TANDEM LEAD ROLLER DRUM ASSEMBLY

83010T 103010T
ITEM
NO DESCRIPTION CODE QTY CODE QrTyY
1 | COMPLETE BARRELL (ALL ITEMS) P001.095 1 P001.134 1
2 | END WASHER ZPPA20 2 ZPPA21 2
3 | CENTRE PIPE PLUS WASHER P001.097 2 P001.113 2
4 | END DISC C/W DRAIN HOLE ZPPA15A 2 ZPPA199A 2
5 | END DISC ZPPA15 2 ZPPA199 2
6 | 1“ SOCKET ZFAS23 4 ZFAS23 4
7 | 1” BUNG ZFAS51 8 ZFAS51 8






